Mecto

3-4

3-4

54

39

26

64

TaHuopb!

byiHayesa Anéxa
KynbcuHoBa AHa

ToiHAHCKUX EnusaseTa

CaxkuHa BukTopus

Cyabu | Judges

U B~ WN PR

HukynunHa
MNecTepHMKOBa
CemeHoBa
Cokonosa
TosmMa4yeBa

z
287.0

269.0

267.0

267.0

O6pa3 APTUCTU3M
98899 98889
87899 77789
86889 89899
86889 88789
Hapbs
Mapus
KceHus
CeeTnaHa
AHa

09.08.2025 - 10.08.2025
[173] OpuenTans "tOBeHanbl" HaunHatowwme (Cono) CD

My3blKanbHOCTb TexHuKa Komnozunuus
88789 78789 87789
87778 67789 67789
76788 66788 66789
78688 67778 78779

Tomck, Poccusa

YensabuHck, Poccusa
BepxHasa Mbiwma, Poccusa
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus

MaHepa

88889

78789

77789

78779

Obwiee
Bne4aTneHue

99889

88789

87799

88789

KomaHpa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

KameHck-Ypanbckuii
Shafran
Bepe3oBckuit
Amputa

Acbect

CTyaunsa TaHua
"Annnc"
KaMeHCcK-YpanbcKkuit
Shafran



